
TSE;ATUCET -B- 2 O 23 [ADMr S S r ONS ]
. FINAL LIST OF PROVISIONALLY ALLOTTED CANDIDATES BY THE CONVENOR

College : MNRP-M N R COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,SANGAREDDY, DisI:SANGAREDDY

Branch : PDB-PHARM - D (Bi.P.C. STREAM)

S.No ADMISSION
No/HTNo

RANK CANDIDATE NAME FATHER NAME GENDER CAT REGION ALLOTTED CATEGORY

1 2313402377 8874.00 CHENNOJI SHIVANI CHENNOJI KRISHNA F BCB OU BC B GEN UR
2 2314A16005 1 5000.00 FOUZMN SARWAT MOHD MUNAWER ALI F BCE OU OC GEN OU
a 231200304.4 1 5850.00 PATLOLLA SAI KIRAN REDDY PATLOLLA CHANDRA SHEKAR

REDDY
i,,1 UU OU EWS GEN OU

2314810079 17037.O0 URADI VISHNUPRIYA URADI NARSIMULU F BCD OU BC D GIRLS OU
2312408040 1 7333.00 BANDI VANI BANDI DURGA PMSAD F OU EWS GIRLS OU

6 2313806297 't 7906.00 KUMIUARI PRAVALIKA KUMMARI RAJU BCB OU BC B GIRLS OU
7 2311412386 18151.00 THUDUMU PAVANI THUDUMU PRABHAKAR F SC OU SC GEN OU
8 23 340 t463 20872.00 BANDALA VYSHNAVI BANDALA LAXMINARAYANA F BCD OU BC D GEN OU
I 23 3404347 20877.00 KURRE KARTHIK KUIVIAR KURRE SATYANARAYANA M BCB OU BC B GEN OU
10 23 1802092 21247.O0 SADIYA PARVEEN MOHAMMED ISHAO AHMED F BCE OU BC E GEN OU
11 2313803194 22161.00 LAVUDYA SURESH LAVUDYA PEERYA NAYAK M ST OU ST GEN OU

12 2313D02170 231 66.00 SHMIA FATIMA MOHD ATHER SHAREEF BCE OU BC E GIRLS OU
2312404345 23844.00 BURLA NANDINI SREE BURLA MMESH F BCB OU BC B GIRLS OU

14 2314D07040 239s5.00 MAI\4IDIPALLY RAVALI I\4 KRISHNA F SC OU SC GEN OU
'15 2314LO1142 29336.00 MANGALI MAHESHWARI MANGALI SHANKARAIAH F BCA OU BC A GIRLS OU
16 2314C03434 34253.00 VARTHIYA OM PRAKASH V SHANKAR M ST OU ST GEN OU
17 231 1804003 39922.00 KEMISETry NANDITHA KEMISETTY SANKAM RAO F BCA OU BC_A_NCC_GtRLS_OU(0
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TSEATUCET -B- 20 23 [ADMr SS rONS ]
FINAL LIST OF PROVISIONALLY ALLOTTED CANDIDATES BY THE CONVENOR

College : MNRP-M N R COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,SANGAREDDY, DisI:SANGAREDDy
Branch : PHB-8. PHARMACY (Bi.P.C. STREAM)

(

S.No ADMISSION
No/HTNo

RANK CANDIDATE NAME FATHER NAME GENDER CAT REGION ALLOTTED CATEGORY

1 23 1 3805693 17860 00 BAIVI\4IDI KRISHNAVENI BAMMIDI VENKANNA F oc OU OC GIRLS OU
2 23 2M1017 1 8793.00 BEGARI SUSHMITHA BEGARI RAMESH SC OU SC GIRLS OU
3 2314D07023 20705.00 HOTKAR AMBIKA HOTKAR VISHNU KUMAR F SC OU SC GIRLS UR
4 231 3101 01 0 20870.00 RAJPUTH KARISHMA RAJPUTH VINOD SINGH F BCB OU BC B CAP GEN UR(O)

5 2312p.19035 23023.00 I!4UDASTHU PRASHANTH MUDASTHU SWAMY M BCD OU BC D GEN UR
6 2312805391 2UO5.OO MANIKANTA SAI VOJJELA VOJJELA SRINIVAS M OC OU OC GEN OU
7 2313401242 24701.O0 DHANA SAHITHI REDDY

JONNALA
PRABHAKAR REDDY JONNALA F oc OU OC GEN OU

8 2314M1743 25372.00 MOHAMMAD l\iIOHSIN MOHAMMAD AHMED AMEEN M BCE OU BC E GEN UR
9 23',12002160 25906.00 ARSHIYA FATHIMA SHAIK ZAHOOR F BCE OU OC GIRLS OU
10 2313407462 27102.00 TERUPALLY SHRUTHI TERUPALLY BUCHI REDDY F oc OU OC GIRLS OU
11 2312A(07808 28820.O0 MANEGARI MANISHA MANEGARI VEEMNNA F BCD OU BC D GEN OU
12 2311803134 29183.00 SANIA MD HAFEEZ F BCE OU BC E GIRLS OU
IJ 2313807179 29189 00 GOGIKAR JAYA MAADURE KATIKE SURENDER F BCD OU BC D GEN OU
't4 2311421603 30 1 88.00 PANGALA SNEHALATHA PANGALA ANANDAM F JU OU SC GIRLS UR
'15 2314C01782 31 156.00 IQRATAKREEM ABDUL GAFFAR F BCE OU BC E GIRLS OU
'16 2312401069 31 759 00 I!4OHAMMED MUZAMMIL MOHAMMED IQBAL M BCE OU BC E GEN OU
17 2314LO1150 31 863.00 MENDE POOJA MENDE SAIRAMULU F SC OU SC GEN UR
'18 2314808079 32666.00 PATHI KEERTHANA PATHI LAXMI KUMAR F BCB OU BC B GIRLS OU
19 2314808203 32805.00 NAKKEERTHI YUVARAJKUMAR NAKKEERTHI ASHOK [/ BCD OU BC D GEN OU
20 2311101113 33482.00 SK ABDUL KHADEER SK BABA SHAREEF M BCE OU BC E GEN OU
21 2314411 124 33987.00 SOORA MJESH SOORA CHINNA RAJANNA BCA OU BC A GEN OU
22 2312806252 34318.00 SURANNAGARI HARI KRISHNA SURANNAGARI BALA KRISHNA M BCD OU BC D GEN UR

2314401181 34394.00 MIDIDODDI SHIRISHA MIDIDODDI SANGAIAH F SC OU OC PHO GEN OU
24 2311DO3079 34741 00 GOSAVI IMANASWI G SANJAY F BCA OU BC A GIRLS UR
25 2314402764 348 1 0.00 WAJEEDA BEGUI\,4 7 MOHAMMED NAYEEMUDDIN F BCB OU BC B GIRLS OU
Zb 2314805603 34814.00 KANDULA ANJALI KANDULA ANKARAO F BCA OU BC A GEN OU
27 2311A181|A4 34856.00 EARLA THARUN EARLA NARSIMULU M BCD OU BC D GEN OU
28 231 1 101 'l l9 35086.00 BAIKADI BINDHU BAIKADI RAMULU F BCB OU BC B GIRLS OU
29 231 380821 0 35227.OO GADDAM MOUNIKA GADDAM PRASHANTH F SC OU SC GIRLS OU
30 2313L01 108 3s294 00 [,4ANNEY BHAVANI MANNEY PRABHAKAR F BCD OU BC D GEN OU
31 231 1 C061 06 35308 00 PEDDAGOLLA MANASHWINI PEDDAGOLLA ANJANEYULU F BCB OU BC B GEN OU

23',t1411028 36'130.00 GUNI POOJITHA GUNI CHANDRAIAH F SC OU SC GEN OU
33 2314805423 3631 3.00 YEDAMALAPALLI NAVADEEP YEDAMALAPALLI BHOOPATHI M SC OU SC GEN OU
34 2314805117 36572.00 IFFATH NOUSHEEN MOHAI\,4I\4AD NOMAN ZAKI R F BCE OU BC E GIRLS OU
J5 2312801072 3661 9.00 KOTHI AKASH KOTHI ANJANEYULU M SC OU SC GEN OU
36 2314D06066 36770.00 SHAIK MUTHAHAR AHMED SHAIK SALAM M BCE OU BC E GEN OU
37 2314C03342 36846.00 KASHIFA RAHATH JAMEEL AHMED F BCE OU BC E GEN OU
38 2311802221 37170 00 BEEDABAKKA HARSHITHA BEEDABAKKA AYALLAM F BCB OU BC B GEN OU
39 2311807055 37295.O0 THIGULLA JAGADEESHWAR THIGULLA YADAGIRI l\,,1 BCD OU BC D GEN OU
40 2314805529 37422.00 PUTTI SHRAVANI PUTTI SHIVA MMULU F BCD OU BC D GEN OU
41 2312D02072 37510 00 MANGALI MANASA MANGALI SANGAIAH F BCA OU BC A GEN OU
42 2313L01047 37570.00 RUDRARAM VISHAL REDDY RUDRARAM NANDA REDDY M OC OU EWS GEN OU

3 231 1D05.108 37761.00 KUIvIMARI SRI VARSHA KUl\il|VIARl PAPAIAH F BCB OU BC B GEN OU

PRINCIPAL

MNR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Fasa lwa di, Sanga redd y-502294

Telansana, Ph: 08455-230090

Paqc 2 of 3



TSE ATUCET -B- 20 23 IADMr SS rONS ]
FINAL LIST OF PROVISIONALLY ALLOTTED CANDIDATES BY THE CONVENOR

College : MNRP-M N R COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,SANGAREDDY, DisI:SANGAREDDy
Branch : PHB-8. PHARMAGY (Bi.P.C. STREAM)

44 2314D07061 3781 5.00 SINGARI VAISHNAVI SINGARI VENKATESHAM F BCB OU BC B GEN OU
45 2312810059 38726.00 BANDI HARSHITHA BANDI GANDHI F 5U OU SC GIRLS OU
46 2312L01161 387s5.00 NEERUDI KAYYA SRI NEERUDI NARENDHAR F BCD OU BC C GEN OU
47 2312803073 3876 1.00 PEDDIREDDYGARI VARSHA PEDDIREDDYGARI VEERAREDDY F OC OU EWS GIRLS UR
48 231 1 L01 009 38906 00 KAMKOLE HARI CHANDANA KAMKOLE SUDHAKAR SC OU SC GEN OU
49 2311K02030 40065.00 MALLEPALLY SHIVA CHARAN

REDDY
MALLEPALLY SUBHASH REDDY M OU EWS GEN OU

50 2312805221 40606 00 VARTHYA SANGEETHA VARTHYA NEHRU F ST OU ST GIRLS OU
51 23 t 3805352 4064 1.00 GANJAI ALEKHYA GANJAI RAJU F SC OU SC GEN OU

2312801223 40960.00 GOURAGARI SRIVARSHA GOURAGARI NARENDHAR
REDDY

F oc OU EWS GIRLS OU

53 23't3D02172 42764.00 SHAHEENA BEGAIVI MD SYEED KHAN F oc OU E\^/S GIRLS OU
54 2312G012s9 43852.00 DOMALA SANJANA DOMALA SUNIL F SC OU SC GEN OU
55 2314801156 44285 00 UMAMATAMNNUM SYED JAFAR ALI F OC OU EWS GEN OU
56 2313A07343 45203.00 NENAVATH PAVAN KUMAR NENAVATH SRINU M ST OU ST GEN OU
57 23 1 3407686 45795.00 ESLAVATH ANJI SLAVATH KRISHNA M ST OU ST PHV GEN OU
58 3 1 3C08075 46233.00 MIDIDODDI RANJITHA IVIDIDODDI RAJU F 5U OU SC SG GIRLS OU(O)
59 31480565'1 47546.00 RATHOD SHIRISHA MTHOD RAJU ST OU ST GIRLS OU
60 2314805581 47565.00 JONNALAGADDA JAHNAVI JONNALAGADDA GIRIDHAR F oc OU EWS GEN OU
6l 2311802075 50143.00 KANDULA USHA RANI KANDULA ANKARAO F BCA OU BC A GEN OU
oz 2314807057 1061 00 MUDAVATH AISHWARYA MUDAVATH LAXMAN F ST OU ST GIRLS OU
63 23',|1803267 5609.1 00 KATEPALLY OMKAR KATEPALLY RAMESH M BCA OU BC A GEN OU
u ?312805273 561 28.00 BANOTH I\,4ANJULA BANOTH CHAKRIYA F ST OU ST GIRLS OU

(

MNR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

F a sa lwadi, Sa nga reddY -502294

Telangana, Ph : 08455-23069q
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TSETATUCET -B- 2 0 23 [ADMr S S rONS ]
FINAL LIST OF PROVISIONALLY ALLOTTED CANDIDATES BY THE CONVENOR

colege: MNRP-M N R COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,SANGAREDDY, DiSI:SANGAREDDY
Branch : PHB-8. PHARMAGY (Bi.P.C. STREAM)

S.No ADMISSION
No/HTNo

RANK CANDIOATE NAME FATHER NAME GENDER CAT REGION ALLOTTED CATEGORY

1 2313805693 1 7860.00 BAMMIDI KRISHNAVENI BAMMIDI VENKANNA F oc OU OC GIRLS OU
2312p21017 18793.00 BEGARI SUSHMITHA BEGARI RAMESH F 5U OU SC GIRLS OU
2314D07023 20705.00 HOTKqR AMBIKA HOTMR VISHNU KUMAR F SC OU SC GIRLS UR

4 23'13L01010 20870.00 RAJPUTH KARISHMA MJPUTH VINOD SINGH F BCB OU BC B CAP GEN UR(O)
5 2312419035 23023.00 MUDASTHU PRASHANTH MUDASTHU SWAMY M BCD OU BC D GEN UR
b 2312805391 23405.O0 MANIKANTA SAI VOJJELA VOJJELA SRINIVAS M oc OU OC GEN OU
7 2313A01242 24701.00 DHANA SAHITHI REDDY

JONNALA
PRABHAKAR REDDY JONNALA F oc OU OC GEN OU

8 2314P?.1743 25372.00 MOHAMMAD MOHSIN MOHAI\,IMAD AHMED AMEEN M BCE OU BC E GEN UR
2312002160 25906.00 ARSHIYA FATHIMA SHAIK ZAHOOR BCE OU OC GIRLS OU

10 2313407462 27102.00 TERUPALLY SHRUTHI TERUPALLY BUCHI REDDY oc OU OC GIRLS OU
11 2312407808 28820.00 MANEGARI MANISHA MANEGARI VEERANNA BCD OU BC D GEN OU
12 2311B03134 29183.00 SAN A I\4D HAFEEZ BCE OU BC E GIRLS OU
IJ 2313807179 29189.00 GOGIKAR JAYA MAADURE KATIKE SURENDER BCD OU BC D GEN OU

14 2311421603 30188.00 PANGALA SNEHALATHA TANGALA ANANDAM OU SC GIRLS UR
'15 2314C01782 1 156.00 IQRATAKREEM \BDUL GAFFAR JUE OU BC E GIRLS OU
16 2312401069 1 759.00 MoHAMMED ML,zAMMIL lrrloHnutueo teanL lr,rr I ec e OU BC E GEN OU
7 2314L01150 31863.00 MENDE POOJA MENDE SAIRAMULU F SC OU SC GEN UR
8 2314808079 32666.00 PATHI KEERTHANA PATHI LAXMI KUMAR F BCB OU BC B GIRLS OU
I 2314808203 32805.00 NAKKEERTHI YUVARAJKUMAR NAKKEERTHI ASHOK M BCD OU BC D GEN OU

l0 311L01113 33482.00 SK ABDUL KHADEER SK BABA SHAREEF M BCE OU BC E GEN OU
2314417124 33987.00 SOORA RAJESH SOORA CHINNA RA^'ANNA l\,4 BCA OU BC A GEN OU

22 2312806252 3431 8.00 SURANNAGARI HARI KRISHNA SUMNNAGARI BALA KRISHNA M BCD CU BC D GEN UR
ZJ 2314401181 14394.00 MIDIDODDI SHIRISHA MIDIDODDI SANGAIAH F SC OU OC PHO GEN OU
24 12311OO3O79 )474',t.OO GOSAVI MANASWI G SANJAY F BCA OU BC A GIRLS UR
IJ 2314A02764 134810.00 WAJEEDA BEGUMI Z M OHAM I\,,I ED NAYEEMUDDI N F BCB OU BC B GIRLS OU
26 2314805603 34A14.O0 KANDULA ANJALI KANDULA ANKARAO F BCA OU BC A GEN OU
27 2311A08184 34856.00 EARLA THARUN EARLA NARSIIVIULU M BCD OU 3C D GEN OU
28 231'1LO1119 35086.00 BAIKADI BINDHU BAIKADI RAIVULU F BCB OU 3C B GIRLS OU
29 2313808210 35227.OO GADDAM MOUNIKA GADDAM PRASHANTH F SC OU JC GIRLS OU
30 2313101 108 35294.O0 MANNEY BHAVANI MANNEY PRABHAKAR F BCD lo, ]C D GEN OU
3'l 231 1C06106 35308.00 PEDDAGOLLA MANASHWINI PEDDAGOLLA ANJANEYULU F BCB OU ]C B GEN OU

2311411028 36130.00 GUNI POOJITHA GUNI CHANDMIAH F SC OU I iC GEN OU
2314805423 36313.00 YEDAMALAPALLI NAVADEEP YEDAMALAPALLI BHOOPATHI M SC OU I )C GEN OU

34 2314805117 3657?,.O0 IFFATH NOUSHEEN MOHAMMAD NOMAN ZAKIR F BCE OU BC E GIRLS OU
J5 2312801072 3661 9.00 KOTHI AKASH KOTHI ANJANEYULU M SC OU SC GEN OU
36 2314D06066 36770.00 SHAIK MUTHAHAR AHMED SHAIK SALAM M BCE OU BC E GEN OU
J/ 2314C033a2 36846.00 KASHIFA RAHATH JAfuIEEL AHMED F BCE OU BC E GEN OU

2311802221 37170.00 BEEDABAKKA HARSHITHA BEEDABAKKA AYALLAM F BCB OU BC B GEN OU
2311807055 37295 00 THIGULLA JAGADEESHWAR THIGULLA YADAGIRI M BCD OU BC D GEN OU

40 2314805529 37422 00 PUTTI SHRAVANI PUTTI SHIVA MMULU BCD OU I CDGENOU
41 2312002072 37510.00 MANGALI MANASA MANGALI SANGAIAH BCA OU 1 CAGENOU
42 2313LO10/.7 37570.00 RUDRARAM VISHAL REDDY RUDRARAM NANDA REDDY OC OU T WS GEN OU
3 2311r05108 37761.00 KUMMARI SRI VARSHA (UMMARI PAPAIAH BCB OU B GEN OU

RIN

MNR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Fasa lwadi, Sa ngareddY -502294

Telangana, Ph : 08455-230690
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TSEATUCET -B - 20 2 3 [ADMr S S IONS ]
FINAL LIST OF PROVISIONALLY ALLOTTED CANDIDATES BY THE CONVENOR

College: MNRP-M N R COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,SANGAREDDY, Di.I:SANGAREDDY
Branch : PHB-8. PHARMACY (Bi.p.C. STREAM)

44 2314D07061 37815.00 SINGARI VAISHNAVI SINGARI VENi(ATESHAM F BCB OU BC B GEN OU
5 2312810059 38726.00 BANDI HARSHITHA BANDI GANDHI F SC OU SC GIRLS OU

46 2312L01161 38255.00 NEERUDI KAVY'A SRI NEERUDI NARENDHAR F BCD OU BC C GEN OU
47 2312803073 38761.00 PEDDIREDDYGARI VARSHA PEDDIREDDYGARI VEERAREDDY F oc OU EWS GIRLS UR
48 231 1L01009 38906.00 KAMKOLE HARI CHANDANA KAMKOLE SUDHAKAR F SC OU SC GEN OU
49 2311K02030 40065.00 MALLEPALLY SHIVA CHAMN

REDDY
MALLEPALLY SUBHASH REDDY M oc OU EWS GEN OU

50 2312805221 40606.00 VARTHYA SANGEETHA VARTHYA NEHRU F ST OU ST GIRLS OU
51 2313805352 40u1.00 cANJAtALEKHvA lenrulnr aa.lu SC OU SC GEN OU
52 2312801223 40960.00 GOURAGARI SRIVARSHA GOURAGARI NARENDHAR

REDDY
F oc OU EWS GIRLS OU

53 2313D02172 42764.00 SHAHEENA BEGAM MD SYEED KHAN F OC OU E\^/S GIRLS OU
54 2312G01259 43852,00 DOMALA SANJANA DOMALA SUNIL F SC OU SC GEN OU
55'' 23148,01156 44285.00 UMAMATARANNUM. SYED JAFAR ALI F oc OU EWS GEN OU
56 23',t3A07U3 45703.00 NENAVATH PAVAN KUMAR NENAVATH SRINU M ST OU ST GEN OU
57 2313A07686 45795.00 ESLAVATH ANJI ESLAVATH KRISHNA M ST OU ST PHV GEN OU
58 2313C08075 46233.O0 MIDIDODDI RANJITHA MIDIDODDI RAJU F SC OU sc_sG_GTRLS OU(o)
59 23148O56s1 47546.00 RATHOD SHIRISHA RATHOD RAJU F ST OU ST GIRLS OU
60 2314805581 47565.00 JONNALAGADDA JAHNAVI JONNALAGADDA GIRIDHAR F OC OU EWS GEN OU
ol 2311802075 50143.00 KANDULA USHA RANI KANDULAANKAMO F BCA OU BC A GEN OU
62 2314807057 5106.1.00 MUDAVATH AISHWARYA I\,4UDAVATH LAXMAN ST OU ST GIRLS OU
bJ 231'1803267 56091.00 KATEPALLY OMKAR KATEPALLY RAMESH M BCA OU BC A GEN OUu 2312805273 56128.00 BANOTH MANJULA BANOTH CHAKRIYA F ST OU ST GIRLS OU

(

:\
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MNR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Fasalwadi, Sanga reddy -502294

Telangana, Ph : 08455-230690
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TSEAMCET -B- 2023 [ADMTSS rONS J
F]NAL LIST OF PROVISIONALLY ALLOTTED CANOIDATES BY THE CONVENOR

coltege : MNRp-;r N R COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,SANGAREDDY, Dist:sANGAREDDy
Branch : PDB+HARM - D (Bi.P.C. STREAM)

S.No ADMISSION
No/HTNo

RANK CANDIDATE NAME FATHER NAME GENOER CAT REGION ALLOTTED CATEGORY

1 2313402377 8874.00 CHENNOJI SHIVANI CHENNOJI KRISHNA F BCB ou BC B GEN UR
2 2314A16005 15000.00 FOUZMN SARWAT MOHD MUNAWERALI F BCE OU OC GEN OU
J 2312DO3044 15850.00 PATLOLLA SAI KIMN REDDY PATLOLLA CHANDM SHEKAR

REDDY
M oc OU EWS GEN OU

4 2314810079 't7037.O0 URADI VISHNUPRIYA URADI NARSIMULU F BCD OU BC D GIRLS OU
5 2312AO8040 1 7333 00 BANDI VANI 3ANDI DURGA PMSAD oc OU EWS GIRLS OU
b 2313806297 17906.00 KUMMARI PMVALIKA KUMMARI RAJU BCB OU BC B GIRLS OU
7 2311412386 18151.00 THUDUMU PAVANI THUDUMU PMBHAKAR F SC OU SC GEN OU
8 2313A0.1463 20872.00 BANDALA YYSHNAVI BANDAI.A LAXMINARAYANA F BCD OU BC D GEN OU
I 23134O4U7 20877.OO KURRE KARTHIK KUMAR KURRE SATYANAMYANA M BCB OU BC B GEN OU
10 2311802092 21247.00 SADIYA PARVEEN MOHAMMED ISHAQ AHMED F BCE OU BC E GEN OU
11 2313803194 22161.00 LAVUDYA SURESH LAVUDYA PEERYA NAYAK M ST OU ST GEN OU
12 2313D02170 231 66.00 SHMIA FATIMA MOHD ATHER SHAREEF F BCE OU BC E GIRLS OU
'13 2312AMU5 23844.00 BURLA NANDINI SREE BURLA RAMESH BCB OU BC B GIRLS OU
14 2314007040 23955.00 MAMIDIPALLY RAVALI M KRISHNA F sc OU SC GEN OU
15 2314L01142 29336.00 MANGALI MAHESHWARI MANGALI SHANKARAIAH F BCA OU BC A GIRLS OU
16 2314C0UU u253.00 VARTHIYA OM PRAKASH V SHANKAR M ST OU ST GEN OU
17 2311804003 39922.00 KEMISETry NANDITHA KEMISETTY SANKAM RAO F BCA OU BC A NCC GIRLS OU(O) --

(

PRINCIPAL

MNR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Fasalwadi, SangareddY -502294

Telangana, Ph : 08455-230690
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TSEjAITCET -B- 2 0 23 IADMr S S rONS ]
FINAL LIST OF PROVISIONALLY ALLOTTED CANDIDATES BY THE CONVENOR

College : MNRP-M N R COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,SANGAREDDY, DiSt:SANGAREDDY
Branch : PHB-8. PHARMACY (Bi.P.C. STREAM)

S.No ADMISSION
No/HTNo

RANK CANDIDATE NAME FATHERNAME I ECHOCN cAT I neoror,l ALLOTTED CATEGORY

1 23 1 3B05693 '17860.00 BAMMIDI KRISHNAVENI BAMMIDIVENKANNA OC OU OC GIRLS OU
2 2312A.2't017 18793.00 BEGARI SUSHMITHA BEGARI MMESH SC OU SC GIRLS OU

2314D07023 20705.00 HOTKAR AMBIKA HOTKAR VISHNU KUMAR SC OU SC GIRLS UR
4 23131010'10 20870.00 RA"'PUTH KARISHMA RAJPUTH VINOD SINGH F BCB OU BC B CAP GEN UR(O)

2312419035 23023.OO MUDASTHU PRASHANTH MUDASTHU SWAMY M BCD OU BC D GEN UR
b 2312805391 23405.00 MANIKANTA SAI VOJJELA VOJJELA SRINIVA' ,' OC OU OC GEN OU
7 2313A01242 24701.00 DHANA SAHITHI REDDY

JONNALA
PRABHAKAR REDDY JONNALA F oc OU OC GEN OU

2314p2.l743 25372.00 MOHAMMAD MOHSIN MOHAMMAD AHMED AMEEN M BCE OU BC E GEN UR
2312D02160 25906.00 ARSHIYA FATHIMA SHAIK ZAHOOR F BCE OU OC GIRLS OU

10 2313407462 27102.00 TERUPALLY SHRUTHI TERUPALLY BUCHI REDDY oc OU OC GIRLS OU
11 2312407808 28820.00 MANEGARI MANISHA MANEGARI VEERANNA F BCD OU BC D GEN OU
12 2311803134 29183.00 SAN A MD HAFEEZ F BCE OU BC E GIRLS OU
3 2313807 179 29189.00 GOGIKAR JAYA MMDURE KATIKE SURENDER F BCD OU BC D GEN OU

14 2311A.21603 30188.00 PANGALA SNEHALATHA >ANGALAANANDAM F SC OU SC GIRLS UR
IJ 23',t4CO1782 3'l'156.00 QRATAKREEM qBDUL GAFFAR F BCE OU ]C E GIRLS OU
'16 231240't069 1 759.00 VIOHAMMED MUZAMMIL I/OHAMMED IQBAL M BCE OU ]C E GEN OU
7 2314L01150 1 863.00

'4ENDE 
POOJA lueruoe srunnl,lul_u SC OU ISC GEN UR

ra lzgr+eoeozg lllzooo.oo lpanHr KEERTHANA PATHI LAXMI KUMAR F BCB ou lBc B G|RLS OU
ie lzuaeoazot zoos.oo I ruxxeERTHt vuvARAJKUMAR NAKKEERTHI ASHOK M BCD OU BC D GEN OU
z0 2311L01113 lssaoz.oo SK ABDUL KHADEER SK BABA SHAREEF M BCE OU BC E GEN OU

'l 2314A17124 lsssaz.oo SOORA RAJESH SOORA CHINNA RAJANNA M BCA OU BC A GEN OU
22 a1 2806252 34318 00 SURANNAGARI HARI KRISHNA SUMNNAGARI BALA KRISHNA M BCD OU BC D GEN UR
l3 2314AlO1181 34394.00 MIDIDODDI SHIRISHA MIDIDODDI SANGAIAH F SC OU OC PHO GEN OU
24 23't1DO3079 34741.O0 GOSAVI MANASWI G SANJAY r lec n OU BC A GIRLS UR
25 23 4402764 34810.00 WAJEEDA BEGUM T Z MOHAMMED NAYEEMUDDIN lr BCB OU BC B GIRLS OU
26 23 805603 u814.00 KANDULA ANJALI KANDULA ANKARAO F BCA OU BC A GEN OU
27 231 1 408184 34856.00 EARLA THARUN EARLA NARSIMULU M BCD OU BC D GEN OU
28 lzstttotttg 35086.00 BAIKADI BINDHU leerxeor nql,luru F lec e OU BC B GIRLS OU
29 2313808210 35227.00 GADDAM MOUNIKA GADDAM PRASHANTH F SC OU SC GIRLS OU
30 2313L01108 35294.00 MANNEY BHAVANI MANNEY PRABHAKAR F BCD OU BC D GEN OU
31 231 1 C061 06 35308.00 PEDDAGOLLA MANASHWINI PEDDAGOLLA ANJANEYULU F BCB OU Ec B GEN ou

2311411028 361 30.00 lcurur eoolrrHn GUNI CHANDMIAH F 5U tt SC GEN OU
2314805423 36313.00 I vronuRrapnur runveoeep YEDAMALAPALLI BHOOPATHI M SC OU SC GEN OU

34 23't48O5117 36572.00 IFFATH NOUSHEEN MOHAMMAD NOI\4AN ZAKIR BCE OU BC E GIRLS OU
2312801072 3661 9.00 KOTHI AKASH KOTHI ANJANEYULI. M SC OU SC GEN OU

36 2314D06066 36770.00 SHAIK MUTHAHAR AHMED SHAIK SALAM M BCE OU BC E GEN OU
23'14C03342 36846.00 KASHIFA RAHATH JAMEEL AHMED F BCE OU BC E GEN OU
2311802221 37170.00 BEEDABAKKq HARSHITHA BEEDABAKKA AYALLAM BCB OU BC B GEN OU

39 2311807055 37295 00 THIGULLA JAGADEESHWAR THIGULLA YADAGIRI M BCD OU BC D GEN OU
40 2314805529 37422.00 PUTTI SHRAVANI PUTTI SHIVA MMULU BCD OU BC D GEN OU

1 2312D02072 375'10.00 MANGALI MANASA MANGALI SANGAIAH BCA OU BC A GEN OU
2313L01047 37570.00 RUDRARAM VISHAL REDDY RUDRARAM NANDA REDDY oc OU EWS GEN OU

43 231 1 D051 08 3776'1.00 KUMMARI SRI VARSHA KUMMARI PAPAIAH BCB OU BC B GEN OU

(

\(
PRINCIPAL

MNR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Fasalwadi, Sangareddy -502294

Tslangana, Ph : 08q55-23069U

Page 2 of 3



TSE]ATUCET -B - 20 23 IADMr S S rONS ]
FINAL LIST OF PROVISIONALLYALLOTTED CANDIDATES BYTHE CONVENOR

College: MNRP-M N R COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,SANGAREDDY, Di.I:SANGAREDDY
Branch : PHB-8. PHARMAGY (Bi.p.C. STREAM)

44 2314D07061 37815.00 SINGARI VAISHNAVI SINGARI VENKATESHAM F BCB OU BC B GEN OU
45 2312810059 38726.00 BANDI HARSHITHA BANDI GANDHI F SC OU SC GIRLS OU
46 2312L01161 38755.00 NEERUDI KAVY'A SRI NEERUDI NARENDHAR BCD OU BC C GEN OU
47 2312803073 38261.00 PEDDIREDDYGARI VARSHA PEDDIREDDYGARI VEERAREDDY F OC OU WS GIRLS UR
48 2311101009 38906.00 KAMKOLE HARI CHANDANA KAMKOLE SUDHAKAR F SC OU SC GEN OU
49 2311K02030 40065.00 MALLEPALLY SHIVA CHAMN

REDDY
MALLEPALLY SUBHASH REDDY M OC OU EWS GEN OU

50 2312805221 40606.00 VARTHYA SANGEETHA VARTHYA NEHRU F ST OU ST GIRLS OU
51 2313805352 40u1.O0 GANJAI ALEKHYA GANJAI RA"'U F 5U OU SC GEN OU
52 2312E0'12?3 40960.00 GOURAGARI SRIVARSHA GOUMGARI NARENDHAR

REDDY
F OC OU EWS GIRLS OU

53 2313D02172 l+ztat.oo SHAHEENA BEGAM MD SYEED KHAN F oc OU E\^/S GIRLS OU
54 2312G01259 43852.00 DOMALA SANJANA DOMALA SUNIL F aa OU SC GEN OU
s5 2314801 156 44285.00 UMAMATAMNNUM... SYED JAFAR ALI F OC OU EWS GEN OU
56 2313A07343 45703.00 NENAVATH PAVAN KUMAR NENAVATH SRINU M ST 3U ST GEN OU
57 2313407686 45795.00 ESLAVATH ANJI ESLAVATH KRISHNA M ST OU ST PHV GEN OU
58 2313C08075 46233.O0 MIDIDODDI RANJITHA MIDIDODDI RAJU F SC OU SC SG GIRLS OU(O)
59 2314805651 47546.00 RATHOD SHIRISHA MTHOD RAJU F ST OU ST GIRLS OU
60 2314805581 47565.O0 JONNALAGADDA JAHNAVI JONNALAGADDA GIRIDHAR F oc OU EWS GEN OU
61 2311802075 50 143.00 KANDULA USHA RANI KANDULA ANKAMO BCA OU BC A GEN OU
62 2314P07057 1061 00 MUDAVATH AISHWARYA MUDAVATH LAXMAN ST 3U T GIRLS OU
63 2311803267 56091.00 KATEPALLY OMKAR KATEPALLY RAMESH M BCA fU BCu 2312805273 s6128.00 BANOTH MANJULA BANOTH CHAKRIYA ST )U ST GIRLS OU

(

MNR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,

Fasa lwadi, Sangareddy -502294
Telangana, Ph: 08455-230690
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TSE ATUCET -B- 20 23 IADMr SS rONS ]
FINAL LIST OF PROVISIONALLY ALLOTTED CANDTDATES BY THE CONVENOR

College : MNRP-M N R COLLEGE OF PHARMACYSANGAREDDY, DisI:SANGAREDDY

Branch : PHB-B. PHARMACY (Bi.P.C. STREAM)

SNo ADMISSION
No/HTNo

RANK CANDIDATE NAME FATHERNAME I GENDER CAT REGION ALLOTTED CATEGORY

1 231 3805693 17860.00 BAMMIDI KRISHNAVENI BAMMIDI VENKANNA oc OU OC GIRLS OU

2 2312pa1017 18793.00 BEGARI SUSHMITHA BEGARI RAMESH 5U OU SC GIRLS OU
J 2314D07023 20705.00 HOTKAR AMBIKA HOTKAR VISHNU KUMAR sc OU SC GIRLS UR

4 2313L01010 20870.00 RAJPUTH KARISHMA RAJPUTH VINOD SINGH BCB OU BC B CAP GEN UR(O}

5 2312A19035 23023.00 MUDASTHU PRASHANTH MUDASTHUSWAMY IU BCD OU BC D GEN UR
6' 2312805391 23405 00 MANIKANTA SAI VOJJELA VOJJELA SRINIVAS IM oc OU OC GEN OU

2313401242 24701.00 DHANA SAHITHI REDDY
JONNALA

PRABHAKARREDDYJONNALA oc OU OC GEN OU

8 231442.1743 25372.00 MOHAMMAD MOHSIN MOHAMMAD AHMED AMEEN M BCE OU BC E GEN UR
I 2312DO2160 25906.00 ARSHIYA FATHIMA SHAIK ZAHOOR F BCE OU OC GIRLS OU

10 2313407462 27102.O0 TERUPALLY SHRUTHI TERUPALLY BUCHI REDDY F oc OU OC GIRLS OU

11 2312407808 28820.00 MANEGARI MANISHA MANEGARI VEEMNNA BCD OU BC D GEN OU

12 2311803134 29 183.00 SAN A IVID HAFEEZ F BCE OU BC E GIRLS OU

IJ 2313807179 29189.00 GOGIKAR JAYA MAADURE KATIKE SURENDER F BCD OU BC O GEN OU
14 2311pc1603 301 88.00 PANGALA SIIEHALATHA )ANGALAANANDAM F SC CU SC GIRLS UR

15 314C01782 '1156.00 IORA TAKREEM IEEOUL CRTTNR F BCE 3U BC E GIRLS OU

16 23 1 2A01 069 1 759.00 \iToHAMMEDMUZAMM|L l[ OHniaNleotoenl M BCE fU BC E GEN OU
't7 2314t01 150 1 863.00 I,llENDE POOJA MENDE SAIRAMULU F SC )U SC GEN UR

18 lzst+Eqqqzg l32666.00 leRrur xeeRrHnruR PATHI LAXMI KUMAR BC B IOU BC B GIRLS OU
19 lzs't$oazoe !?qos-oo | rumreeRrnr vuvARA*,KUMAR NAKKEERTHI ASHOK M BCD OU BC D GEN OU

20 2311L01 1 13 3U82.00 SK ABDUL KHADEER SK BABA SHAREEF M BCE OU BC E GEN OU

21 2314A17124 33987.00 SOORA MJESH SOORA CHINNA MJANNA M BCA OU BC A GEN OU

2312806252 34318.00 SURANNAGARI HARI KRISHNA SURANNAGARI BALA KRISHNA M BCD OU BC D GEN UR

23 2314401181 34394.00 MIDIDODDI SHIRISHA MIDIDODDI SANGAIAH F lsc OU OC PHO GEN OU
24 2311003079 34741.O0 GOSAVI MANASWI G SANJAY F BCA OU BC A GIRLS UR
t> 2314A02764 348't0.00 WAJEEDA BEGUM: Z MOHAMMED NAYEEMUDDIN F BCB OU BC B GIRLS OU

zo 2314805603 34814.00 KANDULA ANJALI KANDUTA ANKARAO F BCA OU BC A GEN OU

27 2311AO8184 34856 00 EARLA THARUN EARLA NARSIMULU M BCD OU BC D GEN OU

2311L01119 35086.00 lanrKAor erNoHu F BCB OU 3C B GIRLS OU
29 2313808210 lsszzt.oo lenoonu MouNtKA GADDAM PRASHANTH F SC OU SC GIRLS OU

30 I zsr sror r oa 35294.00 MANNEY BHAVANI MANNEY PRABHAKCR F BCD OU 3C D GEN OU

JI 2311C06106 35308.00 PEDDAGOLLA MANASHWINI PEDDAGOLLA ANJANEYULU F BCB OU ]C B GEN OU
5Z 2311411028 36130.00 GUNI POOJITHA GUNI CHANDRAIAH F SC OU JC GEN OU

JJ 2314805423 I 3631 3.00 YEDAMALAPALLI NAVADEEP YEDAMALAPALLI BHOOPATHI M SC OU I ;C GEN OU

34 2314805117 36572.00 IFFATH NOUSHEEN MOHAMMAD NOMAN ZAKIR F BCE OU I ]C E GIRLS OU

35 2312801072 3661 9.00 KOTHI AKASH KOTHI ANJANEYULU M sc OU I )C GEN OU

2314D06066 36770.00 SHAIK MUTHAHAR AHMED SHAIK SALAM M BCE OU E}C E GEN OU

37 2314C03382 36846.00 KASHIFA MHATH JAMEEL AHMED F BCE OU BC E GEN OU
J6 2311802221 37170.00 BEEDABAKKA HARSHITHA BEEDABAKKA AYALLAI\,,I F BCB OU BC B GEN OU
?o 2311B07055 37295 00 THIGULLA JAGADEESHWAR THIGULLA YADAGIRI M BCD OU BC D GEN OU

40 2314805529 37422.00 PUTTI SHRAVANI PUTTI SHIVA MMULU BCD OU BC D GEN OU

1 2312D02072 75'10.00 MANGALI MANASA MANGALI SANGAIAH BCA OU I CAGENOU
42 2313L01047 37570.00 RUDRARAM VISHAL REDDY RUDRARAM NANDA REDDY tu oc OU I WS GEN OU

45 2311D05108 37761.00 KUMMARI SRI VARSHA KUMMARI PAPAIAH BCB OU I CBGENOU

{" -TPRINCIPAL

I"4f!R COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

F asa lwadi, Sa n ga redd Y -502294

Telatlgd na, Ph : 08a55' 230694
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TSEAMCET -B- 2023 [ADMTSS rONS ]
FINAL LIST OF PROVISIONALLY ALLOTTED CANDIDATES BY THE CONVENOR

College : MNRP-M N R COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,SANGAREDDY, Dist:SANGAREDDy
Branch : PDB-PHARM - D (Bi.P.C. STREAM)

S.No ADMISSION
No/HTNo - RANK CANDIDATE NAME FATHER NAME GENDER CAT REGION ALLOTTED CATEGORY

1 2313AO2377 8874.00 CHENNOJI SHIVANI CHENNOJI KRISHNA F BCB OU BC B GEN UR
2 2314A't6005 15000.00 FOUZMN SARWAT MOHD MUNAWER ALI F BCE OU OC GEN OU
3 2312DO3044 15850.00 PATLOLLA SAI KIRAN REDDY PATLOLTA CHANDRA SHEKAR

REDDY
M oc OU EWS GEN OU

4 2314810079 17037.O0 URADI VISHNUPRIYA URADI NARSIMULU F BCD OU BC D GIRLS OU( 2312AOSMO 1 7333 00 BANDI VANI BANDI DURGA PMSAD F oc CU EWS GIRLS OU
2313806297 17906.00 KUMMARI PMVALIKA KUMMARI RAJU F BCB OU BC B GIRLS OU

7 2311412386 18151.00 THUDUMU PAVANI THUDUMU PMBHAKAR F SC OU SC GEN OU
8 2313401463 20872.00 BANDALA VYSHNAVI BANDALA LAXMINAMYANA F BCD OU BC D GEN OU
I 2313404347 20877..OO KURRE MRTHIK KUMAR KURRE SATYANARAYANA M BCB OU BC B GEN OU
10 231'tBO2092 21247.O0 SADIYA PARVEEN I\.4OHAMMED ISHAQ AHMED F BCE OU BC E GEN OU
't1 2313803194 22161.00 LAVUDYA SURESH LAVUDYA PEERYA NAYAK M ST OU ST GEN OU
12 2313D02170 231 66.00 SHAZIA FATIIVIA MOHD ATHER SHAREEF F BCE OU BC E GIRLS OU
13 2312404U5 238/,400 BURLA NANDINI SREE BURLA RAMESH F BCB OU BC B GIRLS OU
14 2314007040 23955.00 MAMIDIPALLY RAVALI M KRISHNA F SC OU SC GEN OU
15 2314L01 142 29336.00 MANGALI MAHESHWARI MANGALI SHANKARAIAH F BCA OU BC A GIRLS OU
o 2314C03434 34253.00 VARTHIYA OM PRAKASH V SHANKAR M ST OU ST GEN OU

17 2311804003 39922.00 KEMISETTY NANDITHA KEMISETTY SANKARA RAO F BCA OU BC A NCC GIRLS OU(O) --

PRINCIPAL

MNR COTLEGE OF PHARMACY
Fa sa lwadi, Sangaredd y-SO2Zg4

Telangana, Ph : 08455-230690

(
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TSEjAMCET -B- 2 0 23 [aDMr s s roNs ]
FINAL LIST OF PROVISIONALLYALLOTTED CANDIDATES BY THE CONVENOR

College: MNRP-M N R COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,SANGAREDDY, DisI:SANGAREDDy
Branch : PHB-B. PHARMACY (Bi.p.C. STREAM)

44 2314D07061 3781 5.00 SINGARI VAISHNAVI - SINGARI VENKATESHAM IT BCB OU BC B GEN OU
45 2312810059 38726.OO BANDI HARSHITHA BANDT cANDHT lr SC OU SC GIRLS OU
+6 2312LO1161 38255.00 NEERUDI KAYYA SRI NEERUDI NARENDHAR BCD OU BC C GEN OU
47 2312803073 38761.00 PEDDIREDDYGARI VARSHA >EDDIREDDYGARI VEERAREDDY I F OC OU EWS GIRLS UR
48 31 1101009 38906.00 KAMKOLE HARI CHANDANA KAMKOLE SUDHAMR SC OU SC GEN OU
49 231'tK02030 4006s.00 MALLEPALLY SHIVA CHAMN

REDDY
MALLEPALLYSUBHASHREDDY IM oc OU EWS GEN OU

50 23128,05221 40606.00 VARTHYA SANGEETHA VARTHYA NEHRU IT ST OU ST GIRLS OU
I 2313805352 40641.00 GANJAI ALEKHYA GANJAI RAJU IT SC OU SC GEN OUi2 ln1zBo1223 40960.00 GOURAGARI SRIVARSHA GOUMGARI NARENDHAR

REDDY
F oc OU EWS GIRLS OU

t3 2313D02172 42764.00 SHAHEENA BEGAM MD SYEED KHAN F oc OU E\^/S GIRLS OU
2312G01259 43852.00 DOMALA SANJANA DOMALA SUNIL F SC OU SC GEN OU
2314801156 44285.00 UMAMATAMNNUM" SYED JAFAR ALI F oc OU EWS GEN OU

56 2313A073/3 45703.00 NENAVATH PAVAN KUMAR NENAVATH SRINU M ST OU ST GEN OU
57 2313A07686 45795.00 ESLAVATH ANJI ESLAVATH KRISHNA M ST OU ST-PHV_GEN OU
58 2313C08075 46233.00 MIDIDODDI RANJITHA MIDIDODDI RAJU F sc OU SC SG GIRLS OU(O)
59 23 1 4805651 47546.00 RATHOD SHIRISHA MTHOD RA"'U ST OU ST GIRLS OU
60 2314805581 47565.00 JONNALAGADDA JAHNAVI JONNALAGADDA GIRIDHAR F oc OU EWS GEN OU
61 2311802075 50143 00 KANDULA USHA RANI KANDULA ANKARAO F BCA OU BC A GEN OU
62 2314807057 51061.00 MUDAVATH AISHWARYA MUDAVATH LAXMAN ST OU ST GIRLS OU
63 2311803267 56091.00 KATEPALLY OMKAR KATEPALLY MMESH M BCA CU BC A GEN OU
64 2312805273 56128.00 BANOTH MANJULA BANOTH CHAKRIYA F ST OU ST GIRLS OU

(

r-\-\)
PRINCIPAL

MNR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
Fasa lwa di, Sanga reddy _5O2Zg4
Telangana, ph : 0g455-230690

Page 3 of 3



TSE.;AIT{CET -B- 2023 [ADMISSTONS ]
FINAL LIST OF PROVISTONALLY ALLOTTED CANDIDATES BY THE CONVENOR

College: MNRP-M N R COLLEGE OF PHARMACY,SANGAREDOY, DiSI:SANGAREDDY
Branch : PDB+HARM - D (Bi.P.C. STREAM)

(

S.No ADMISSION
No/HTNo

RANK CANDIDATE NAME FATHER NAME GENDER CAT REGION ALLOTTEO CATEGORY

1 2313A02377 8874.00 CHENNOJI SHIVANI CHENNOJI KRISHNA F BCB OU BC B GEN UR
2 2314A16005 15000.00 FOUZMN SARWAT MOHD MUNAWER ALI F BCE OU OC GEN OU

2312D03C/4 15850.00 PATLOLLA SAI KIRAN REDDY PATLOLLA CHANDM SHEKAR
REDDY

M OC OU EWS GEN OU

4 2314810079 17037.O0 URADI VISHNUPRIYA URADI NARSIMULU F BCD OU BC D GIRLS OU
5 2312A08040 1 7333.00 BANDI VANI BANDI DURGA PMSAD F oc OU EWS GIRLS OU
6 2313806297 '17906.00 KUMMARI PMVALIKA KUMMARI RAJU F BCB OU BC B GIRLS OU
7 2311412386 18 

'5'1.00
THUDUMU PAVANI THUDUMU PRABHAKAR F 5U OU SC GEN OU

2313A01463 20872.00 BANDALA VYSHNAVI BANDALA LAXMINAMYANA F BCD OU BC D GEN OU
9 23134O4U7 20877.OO KURRE KARTHIK KUMAR KURRE SAryANARAYANA M BCB OU BC B GEN OU
10 2311802092 21247.00 SADIYA PARVEEN I4OHAMMED ISHAQ AHMED F BCE OU BC E GEN OU
11 2313803194 22161.00 LAVUDYA SURESH LAVUDYA PEERYA NAYAK M ST OU ST GEN OU
12 2313D02170 23166.00 SHMIA FATIMA MOHD ATHER SHAREEF F BCE OU BC E GIRLS OU
IJ 2312404U5 238/,400 BURLA NANDINI SREE BURLA RAMESH F BCB OU BC B GIRLS OU
14 2314007040 23955.00 MAMIDIPALLY RAVALI M KRISHNA F SC OU SC GEN OU
15 2314L01142 29336.00 MANGALI MAHESHWARI MANGALI SHANKARAIAH F BCA OU BC A GIRLS OU
to 2314C0UU 34253.00 VARTHIYA OM PMKASH V SHANKAR M ST OU ST GEN OU
17 231 1804003 39922.00 KEMISETry NANDITHA KEMISETrySANKAM RAO F BCA OU BC A NCC GIRLS OU(O) --

CI

I,,1'I.iR COLLEGE Of PHARMACY

F a sa lwa<ii, Sa nga re ddY -50229 4

tetarlgarre, Ph ; 08'455-230690
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NAMF OF TH E INS.TJ.TUTIO N; MN R coLL EGE o F. PiHARMAOY

', .,,]

CQLLEGE CpDE:MI\JRPI

NIE Ntt

V5 NIL



: PHARMACEUTI( CFIEMIS

NameKANK
MIF

1 1683 BUSSA VARSHA
BC-D

2 1831 AMBATIDIVYA
F BC.D

3 2424 PADIGE SAIRAM
M

4 2511 MALOTH SAROJA F

5 3315 SUHANA
F BC-B

b 9303180767 3338 CHIPPESRIVANI
F

4131 SHAIK IBRAHIM M BGB
8 4147 GUDI.A MANASA F

10
l

4937

5366 KARMSUDHAKAR

BC-B
9304180409

ST

BC-D
9305180101

9302180174
SC

9305't80691
M



ANNEXURE -I

TS pcEC/TS pcECET 2023 (ADM|SS|ONS- CHECK L!ST)

DETAILS OF INSTITUTONAL SPOT ADMISSIONS

NAME OF THE INST|TUTION: MNR C_OLLEGE OF PHARMACY

I. DETAILS OF VACANCIES GIVEN TO COLLEGE

COLLEGE CODE: MNRpl

()

II. DETAILS OF DROPOUTS/CANCELLATIONS MADE AT COLLEGE

III. DETAILS OF THE NOTIFICATION

Name of the Newspaper in which Advertisement tssued: Andhra prabha :

\r.!:
Date of the Notification: 10-10-2023 , ' '

/ , 
arrreq'rvIr' tv- tv-zuzo \PRtttlctPRL '

t ) No. of Apptications Received: 01

IV. DETAILS OF SPOT ADMISSIONS MADE IN PHA

TSC[:s, :,\i\js-l-02ii
Oirlrne L-- ir

PGRRCDE, Osmania .-, n iversrty
Hyderabad - 500 007.

Mff, 6U[6[ G PHARMACY
Fasafwadi, SaryareddV -5:0229 a
Telangana, ph : 0ga55-2 3069f)

V1 NIL V6 NIL v11 NIL

v2 NIL v7 NIL v12 NIL

V3 NIL V8 NIL v13 NIL

v4 NIL V9 NIL v14 NIL

V5 NIL v10 NIL v15 NIL

93041 8051 9 KOKKONDAVINAY GOUD REG-BCB-OU-GEN

H<He M-ol

S.No. Rank H.T.No. Name

D-1 4116

D-2

D-3

D4

S.No. Rank H.T.No. Category Name

1 NA NA MM Hamraz Rishi



Rank Name MIF

308 MOHAMMED SHOAIB KHAN M tsC-E

343 F

3 471 F

4 835 F

5 1046 KRIS|-|NAVENt F
6 341

7 1997 BONDI.A NAVANEETHA F ST
8 9301180i62V 2135 MEHA SHAISTHA F

214A GADDAMEEDICHAITHANYA F

26i85 F BC-A

11 9304184392 BADURUGALL.A MAH ESHWARI F

12 4934 GUDUPALLY DEEPIKA F

J



GEIICSE- NAM E : 11'1 ! O'MNRP 1 -MNR COLL]EGE O F FF{ARMACYKANDI, SAN GA REDDY
Course : PHARMACOL-OGY-IREG]

sNo Rank Name MIF Categary

1 9302180524 321 SAYEDAAZRASHIREEN F oc
2 9304tt80383 414 BIRNALIPALLAVI F oc
3 9303180048 419 MALKAPUMM SINDHURI F BC-D

4 9304180506 509 qMEDA GANESH M BC.B

5 1923 PULLAMGARI AKHILA F BC;D

6 9302180609 2111 ABBAGONIREVATHI F BC.B

7 9302180293 3727 ANGOTH SWAPNA F ST

It
t

9302180739 4022
F SC

93031 80606 4052 ARUFULA POOJITHA F SC

MNR €OLIEGE OF PHARMA€Y
F a sa lwadi,'Sa nga reddyi502 294

Telangana, Ph : 08455-230590
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Telang ana State Council Of tdigher Education
(A Statutory Body of the Government of Telangana)

Opp : Mahavir Hospital, Mahavir Marg, Masabtank, Hyderabad - 500 028.
Ph&Fax 040-23331117

e-mail : secretarytsche@gmail.com, Website : www.tsche.ac.in, www.tsche.cgg.gov.in

PROCEEDINGS OF THE SECRETARY, TELANGANA STATE COUNCIL OF HIGHER EDUCATION: HYDERABAD

PRESENT: PROF. N. SRINIVASA RAO

SECRETARY

Procds. No. TSCH E /TS PG ECET -2023 / M.Pharm/MN RP 1 / SW -l I OU / 9 1

Sub:- TSCHF - TSPGECET-2023- M.Pharmacy / Pharm.D. (PB) Course - Admissions under

Category 'B' (30%l seats for the acatleirric year 2023"24 List oI aprprt-rved candidates -

Orders-lssued-Reg.

Ref:- 1. G.O.Ms.No.153, 47, 65,23 & 24 subsequent Amendments.
7. Lr. No. Ni[, Dt: Ni[ of the institution.

-o0o-
ORDER:

The Secretary / Correspondent, MNR COLLEGE OF

REDDYSANGA REDDY vide ref (2) cited submitted the list of 05

M.Pharmacy course under Category 'B' (30%) seats for the academic
grant of approvaI of admissions.
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Raj Afroj Samim
Matitha

Dt:27.12.7073

PHARMACYKANDI, SANGA

Candidates admitted int<:

year 7073-74 requesting for

The admitted tist has been verified by the duty constituted verification committee with the

documents furnished by the management.

The Tetangana State Council of Higher Educatjon hereby accords provisionaI approvaI to the

admissions made by the lnstitution, under the provisions of the G.Os. in force, in respect of 05

candidates admitted into M.Pharmacy course under Category 'B' (30%) seats as detaited hereunder

in the institution mentioned above for the academic year 7073-74.
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Branch: Pha

Rajjak Matitha NOINA
The provisionaI
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/-iitlr:caii6n-or tne SomGions of the students is made

subject to (i) ;ithdiawat of the iaid approva[ / ratification of at[ the students or part of any, if any
r--!:r..ri^^ F^-

irrelularitiei noticed, at a later date, and (ii) undertakes the responsibility by the lnstitution for

such irregutarities.

To
The Secretary I CorresPondent
MNR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
KANDI,
SANGA REDDY-502294
Copy to: The Registrar, OU
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Name of the Candidate Father's Name
Whether

belongs to
NRI Quota

TSPGECET
Rank/

GATE Rank

% of Marks in
qualifying

Examination

Comm
unity

Branch: Pharmaceutics
1 Sajjapur Sneha Latha S Hanumanth Reddy NO NA 8.47

2 Betlur Mounika Reddy
Betlur Pandu Ranga

Reddv
NO NA 6.43

3 Madupathi Umavani
Madupathi Matlaiah
Swamv

NO NA 6.09

4 Pa[[a Venkat Pa[[a Sanjeev Reddy NO NA 6.05
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